

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Combined BOQ C' Ward 38 Roads


Sr. No.	ItemCodeNo.	Description	Unit	Rate	Qty	Amount
1	R2-CS-EW-1	Excavation for foundations, substructures, basements, tanks, sumps, walls, 1) The rate includes the handling/supporting the applicable if any.	Cu.Mt.	307.00	190.00	58,330.00
2	R2-CS-EW-16	Excavation over areas for basements, roads, land/plot development in soft/ 1) The rate includes the handling/supporting the 2) It also includes the royalty and other taxes if	Cu.Mt.	343.00	4,007.00	1,374,401.00
3	R2-RW-2-20	Providing & laying, spreading & compacting graded crushed stone	Cu.Mt.	2,937.00	2,517.20	7,393,010.53
4	R2-RW-2-21	Providing & laying, spreading & compacting specified crushed stone in	Cum	2,547.00	918.25	2,338,780.20
5	R2-RW-10-50	Providing and fixing of cement concrete Kerb Stone of various grades	Rmt.	1,116.00	745.00	831,420.00
6	R2-RW-4-02	Removing & resetting kerb stones in 1:2 C.M. on new R.M.C.M-20 C.C.	Rmt.	351.00	0.00	0.00
7	R2-RW-7-17	Providing and applying Yellow & Black road marking paint Grade- I in 3	R.Mt.	50.00	0.00	0.00
8	R2-RW-10-51	Providing and fixing of Water Dished Channel size : 600 x 300 x 80mm,	Rmt.	799.00	1,472.40	1,176,447.60
9	R2-RW-4-07	Removing & resetting water tables 30 cm. wide on a new M-20 cement	Rmt.	398.00	736.20	293,007.60
10	R2-RW-5-20	Providing and applying PRIME COAT with CATIONIC BITUMEN	Sqm	57.00	16,781.32	956,535.24
11	R2-RW-5-23	Providing and applying TACK COAT with CATIONIC BITUMEN	Sqm	33.00	61,220.00	2,020,260.00
12	R2-RW-5-24	Providing and applying TACK COAT with CATIONIC BITUMEN	Sqm	35.00	61,220.00	2,142,700.00
13	R2-RW-7-09	Milling upto 60 mm depth asphaltic surface by using milling machine including transportation	Sqm	77.00	111,088.00	8,553,776.00

Sr. No.	ItemCodeNo.	Description	Unit	Rate	Qty	Amount
14	R2-RW-5-50	P/L hot PremixDense bituminous macadam with 4.50%bitumen	Cu.m	8,797.00	567.00	4,987,899.00
15	R2-RW-5-48	P/L hot PremixDense bituminous macadam with 4.50%bitumen	Sqm	440.00	55,544.10	24,439,404.00
16	R2-RW-5-04	P/LMINIMUM 30 mm hot Premix Bituminous concrete with6.00% of VG-	Sqm	339.00	55,544.10	18,829,449.90
17	R2-RW-6-03	Raising or lowering circular manholes to the required level upto 20 cm	Each	1,151.00	438.00	504,138.00
18	R2-RW-6-04	Raising or lowering water entrances, hydrant key box/ sluice box/gully	Each	801.00	1,384.00	1,108,584.00
19	R2-RW-6-05	Raising or lowering rectangular manholes to the required level upto 30	Each	2,297.00	304.00	698,288.00
20	R2-RT-16-32	Providing and applying hot applied thermoplastic road marking material with glass beads extremely	Sq.Mt.	727.00	0.00	0.00
21	R2-RT-16-33	Providing and applying hot applied thermoplastic road marking material with glass beads extremely	Sq.Mt.	662.00	3,094.00	2,048,228.00
22	R2-CS-MW-1-a	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of	Cu.Mt.	6,031.00	190.00	1,145,890.00
23	R2-SWD-58	Providing 20 mm thick cement plaster in cement mortar	Sq.Mt.	376.00	760.00	285,760.00
24	R2-SWD-145	Supplying and fixing 0.56m internal dia circular C.I. airtightcover and frame weighing Between	EA	23096.00	96.00	2,217,216.00
25	R2-SWD-146	Supplying and fixing 1.20m x 0.90m internal size ofrectangular C.I. air-tight cover and frame	EA	94200.00	48.00	4,521,600.00
26	R2-SWD-148	Supplying and fixing 0.90m x 0.60m internal size ofrectangular C.I. air-tight cover and frame	EA	31371.00	38.00	1,192,098.00
27	R2-SWD-175	Providing & Fixing 0.60m X 0.50m clear internal size of M.S. Galvanised hinged type grating and frame (weighing minimum 71 kg)	Each	9328	94.00	876,832.00
28	R2-RW-10-26	P/L ready mix cement concrete M-15cc having avg compressive strength 18.5 Mpa for	Cu.Mt.	6,893.00	190.00	1,309,670.00
29	R2-RW-3-22	Removing the paver blocks of any thickness, size & colour from carriageway or footpath & transporting the same to ward depot or any where	Sq.Mt.	157.00	0.00	0.00
30	R2-RW-10-29	P/L R.M.C. M -20 C.C. Having having avg.compressive strength 24 Mpa procured from M.C.G.M. approved BMC plant including used of	Cu.Mt.	7,055.00	0.00	0.00
31	R2-RW-10-63	Providing and applying and finishing the top surface of M-20 concrete with stamp/stencil.....	Sq.Mt.	436.00	0.00	0.00

Sr. No.	ItemCodeNo.	Description	Unit	Rate	Qty	Amount
32	CE4-18-96.1-FA2	Providing and laying tactile block of yellow color confirming to IS13801 of size 300X300X60	Sq.Mt.	4,422.00	0.00	0.00
33	R2-RW-3-11	Providing & fixing 80 mm thick interlocking unishape concrete pavers (monolithic- single layer precast concrete blocks) of grey cement coloured	Sq.Mt.	871.00	5,672.50	4,940,747.50
Total Amount (Rs.)						96,244,472.57


S.E.(Rds) 'C' Ward


A.E.(Rds) 'C' Ward


E.E.(Rds) City-III